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EJAMZ GREEN ENTERPRISE

BELENGANG KAJANG TRADING

357-3000031206

357-3000035411

Januari

LALUNG MURUM ENTERPRISE

EGG TELOS SERVICES & ENGINEERING

EASTERN GASES AND ENERGY (SARAWAK) SDN. Bl

ABC MOTOR GARAGE COMPANY

SIN LIAN HIN AUTO WORK

MAJU JAYA ENTERPRISE

SIN FUI LIAN TYRE BATTERY AUTO SERVICES

SYARIKAT BERWAWASAN

MENG SHEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

357-3000035552

357-3000035136

357-3000027149

357-3000035492

357-3000032664

357-3000035105

357-3000035575

357-3000031444

357-3000035488

Februari

C.T.M. MANJHUCY ENTERPRISE

SINAR ZAMAN ENTERPRISE

AMMARSA TUAH SDN. BHD.

SML ENTERPRISE

MY ASSNA ENTERPRISE

CHAN SOON HOE SENG KEE

357-3000034595

357-3000035558

357-3000035580

357-3000035220

357-3000034926

8/1964

Mac

ANIMAL CENTRAL VETERINARY SDN. BHD.

357-3000027987

April

PERUSAHAAN CT

RED ENERGY (SARAWAK) SDN. BHD.
QIN YUN ENTERPRISE

KM MOBIL SDN. BHD.

ABDUL & DAUGHTER'S FOOD COMPANY

357-3000035630

357-3000029606

13220312151

357-3000035040

357-3000035646




POWER EXPRESS SDN. BHD.

AJ ARCHITECTS SDN. BHD.

PEJU SAYU CONTRACTOR

PPES TERNAK SENDIRIAN BERHAD

K & M ENTERPRISE

GGM ENTERPRISE

OMEGA POINT SDN. BHD.

UNITEK ELECTRICAL & AIRCOND SERVICE

357-3000035379

465-0002048061

357-3000035547

357-3000034481

SRA/BNR/046/2024

LTU/BNR/018/2024

357-3000030537

357-02069619

BAZZA AUTO COOL MKH/BNR/125/2022 Mel
MEGA JAYA AGRO TECH SDN. BHD. 357-3000029899

DAYA MAJU CONTRACTOR & SERVICES CO 357-3000026959

ZARINA CONSTRUCTION 357-3000035548

SAMA G-MART 357-3000035678

PERFECT ELEGENCE HOME FURNITURE 357-3000033143

SHANIZ ENTERPRISE 357-3000030723

SINAR UTAMA ENTERPRISE 357-2000045956

AQUA CHEMPRO SDN. BHD. 357-3000035607

MSD ENTERPRISE SDN. BHD. 357-3000030190

UPRISEN ENTERPRISE TL63077

SURI PANTAS SDN. BHD. 357-30000702

MEDICWORLD SDN. BHD. 357-30014246

Moh Hin 357-3000035703

SINAR JAYA ENTERPRISE 357-20014544

NHR ENTERPRISE 357-3000035781 Jun
ODD ENTERPRISE 357-3000032095

SAMUEL AND SET CLEANING SERVICE 357-3000034173 Julai

OEH ENTERPRISE

357-3000035930

TUONG AIK SHIPYARD SDN. BHD.

QASWANA COMPANY

357-30022878

357-3000033886




RIZKIKA COASTRADE & JOURNEY SDN. BHD.

PAVILION ELECTRONIC ENTERPRISE SDN.BHD.

A.J.W. ENTERPRISE

MEDIK-LINK SALES & SERVICES SDN. BHD.

RIZZDA ENTERPRISE

JERNI SERVICES ENTERPRISE

MESDAN AND SON ENTERPRISE

SATU SELERA

GOLDQUEST ENTERPRISE

CHAI AUTO SERVICES

UNITED CREDIBLE SDN. BHD.

PUTERI ANIS ENTERPRISE

ROSJAYA DEVELOPMENT SDN. BHD.

HAYQAL.S ENTERPRISE

357-30022992

357-3000035718

ASY/035/2017

357-30012853

123289

357-3000035918

357-3000035916

357-3000036085

357-3000035958

50356

357-30016873

357-3000035986

357-3000035989

98996

Ogos




